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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI
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Atleta

CRISTIANI FEDERICO

CRIBER DARIO

BOTTA ENRICO

LEONI ZENO

CUCUMAZZO FRANCESCO NICOLA
MIGLIARA SIMONE

CREA PIETRO

RUGGIERO ALESSANDRO
D'ANGELO MARIO

DISHOV ALEXANDER
CASALICCHIO ALESSIO
FANUELE ALESSANDRO
ROMAN DICAO NEYTAN VIDAL
VIRZI' GIULIO MARIA
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Serie

Anno

2005
2008
2011
2011
2014
2013
2012
2008
2011
2011
2006
2006
2013
2009

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Apd Vita e Sport

S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L.
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Imolanuoto A.S.D.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
DELFINI BLU ASD

ASD VERONA SWIMMING TEAM
CROCERA STADIUM SSD AR.L.
IL SOTTOMARINO ASD

Tempo

00:54.53
00:51.13
00:54.22
00:48.95
00:50.74
01:05.53
01:13.81
01:17.64
01:25.83
01:32.39
00:35.61
00:38.24
00:55.10
SQU

Pti

799.01
717.78
669.31
662.92
559.12
519.30
497.22
467.41
422.81
368.33
FG
FG
FG
FG

ITA-J
ITA-R

ITA-E
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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